
2015-2016 Boys Basketball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
David Carr

Murray State University
1401 State Hwy 121 North
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (work): 270-293-1698
Phone (cell): 270-293-1698
Email: dscky1@twc.com
Site: Murray State University
Comments:

Meeting: February 27, 2016, 9:00am, CFSB Center

Region 2
Nancy Oldham
Athletic Director
Hopkins County Central
6625 Hopkinsville Road
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6133
Phone (cell): 270-871-5117
Fax: (270)825-6135
Email: nancy.oldham@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkins County Central
Comments:

Feb. 27 9:00am  @ Hopkins County Central

Region 3
Jon Boultinghouse
Athletic Director
Apollo
2280 Tamarack Rd
Owensboro, KY   42301
Fax: (270)852-7110
Email: jon.boultinghouse@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Owensboro Sportscenter
Comments:

Saturday, February 27

Region 4
Chris Decker
Athletic Director
South Warren
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (work): 270-467-7500
Phone (cell): 270-792-5206
Fax: 270-467-7506
Email: chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Western Kentucky University
Comments:

March 1 6:00/8:00, March 2 6:00/8:00, March 7 6:00/8:00, March
8 6:00

Region 5
Bill Broaddus
Athletic Director
Nelson County
1070 Bloomfield Rd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-252-5162
Phone (work): 502-349-7010
Phone (cell): 502-249-0651
Fax: (502)349-7017
Email: bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Nelson County
Comments:

Feb 24, noon, @ Bardstown -- Mammy's Kitchen

Region 6
Ernest Smith
Athletic Director
Fairdale
1001 Fairdale Rd
Fairdale, KY   40118
Phone (work): 502-485-6627
Phone (cell): 502-322-6784
Fax: (502)485-8761
Email: ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley HS
Comments:

Saturday Feb 27 10:00AM @ Holy Cross High School

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-485-8489
Fax: (502) 485-8035
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley HS
Comments:

February 27, 2016 @ 12:00 pm @ Holy Cross High School

Region 8
Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
Henry County
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY   40050
Phone (work): 502-845-8670
Phone (cell): 502-817-4787
Fax: (502)845-8671
Email: todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County
Comments:

Sunday Feb 28, 2016

Region 9
Stan Steidel
Athletic Director
Holmes
2500 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY   41014
Phone (home): 859-240-0383
Phone (cell): 859-240-0383
Fax: (859)581-7259
Email: stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us
Site: BB&T Arena
Comments:

Feb. 27th and 28th

Region 10
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (work): 859-497-8765
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County
Comments:

2/27/2016 10:30AM Harrison Co. HS

Region 11
Donna Martin
Athletic Director
Paul Laurence Dunbar
1600 Man O' War Blvd
Lexington, KY   40513
Phone (home): 859-381-3546
Phone (cell): 859-608-2263
Fax: (859)381-3560
Email: donnag.martin@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern Kentucky University
Comments:

2/27, 10:00 , EKU McBrayer Arena - Richmond KY

Region 12
Brian Miller
Athletic Director
Pulaski County
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY   42501
Phone (work): 270-378-2480
Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Fax: (606)677-2771
Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Pulaski County
Comments:

2-27-16 10:30 am Pulaski County High School

Region 13
Daniel Green
Athletic Director
Lynn Camp
100 N. Kentucky 830
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (work): 606-528-5429
Phone (cell): 606-344-3394
Fax: (606)528-4750
Email: danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Site: The Arena, Corbin
Comments:

2-27-16, 10:00am (girls) and 12:00pm (boys) The Arena

Region 14
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): 606-233-7484
Phone (work): 606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-3169
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central
Comments:

2/28/16 @ 2:00

Region 15
Kevin Garris

East KY Expo Center
1492 Broad Bottom Road
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (work): 606-422-6565
Phone (cell): 606-422-6565
Email: kevin.garris@pikeville.kyschools.us
Site: East KY Expo Center
Comments:

February 27, 2016, 10 a.m., East KY Expo
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2015-2016 Boys Basketball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Tim Rhodes
Asst. Director Admissions and PR
Morehead State University
150 University Blvd
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (work): 606-783-9028
Phone (cell): 606-776-2953
Email: t.rhodes@moreheadtstate.edu
Site: Morehead State University
Comments:

Saturday, February 27, 2016 at 9:00am at Morehead State
University
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